DREAM

CHARTER SCHOOLS

DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AGENDA
March 2, 2023 | 8:00am to 9:30am
DREAM 20 Bruckner Boulevard, 3rd Floor Conference Room

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:40 AM

9.20 AM

9:30 AM

Welcome (E. Colavito | A. Doshi)
Governance

e Approval of Minutes from 12.08.22 (A. Doshi)

e Board Nomination: Don Sawyer (E. Colavito | A. Doshi)
Academic Updates: School Year 2022-2023 (C. Lane | J. Francis)
College Persistence (K. Hoggard | K. Doctor)

Strategic Planning (E. Colavito)

Adjourn



