

DREAM CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AGENDA

March 2, 2023 | 8:00am to 9:30am DREAM 20 Bruckner Boulevard, 3rd Floor Conference Room

8:00 AM	Welcome (E. Colavito A. Doshi)
8:05 AM	 Governance Approval of Minutes from 12.08.22 (A. Doshi) Board Nomination: Don Sawyer (E. Colavito A. Doshi)
8:10 AM	Academic Updates: School Year 2022-2023 (C. Lane J. Francis)
8:40 AM	College Persistence (K. Hoggard K. Doctor)
9.20 AM	Strategic Planning (E. Colavito)
9:30 AM	Adjourn